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WE CITTA' DI BARI (0601058C)
VALENZANO - 21-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Torneo WE CITTA' DI BARI 0601058C

Luogo VALENZANO  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 21-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri LOPERFIDO NICOLA - PULIMENO R.

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2S Adabbo Giovanna          ITA PUG BA 1328 0 0 1961 F 111289

20 NC Antonacci Umberto        ITA PUG BA 1383 0 0 1988 M 127824

10 3N Carrasso Daniele         ITA PUG BA 1491 0 0 1992 M 121948

11 2N Cervino Ferdinando       ITA PUG BA 1623 0 0 1958 M 122885

16 NC Cristantiello Emilio     ITA PUG BA 1365 0 0 1992 M 125819

12 NC De Gioia Francesco       ITA PUG TA 1386 0 0 1993 M 123294

7 NC De Pace Orlando          ITA EMI PC 1434 0 0 1979 M 121745

13 NC Doronzo Michele          ITA PUG BT 1434 0 0 1996 M 123511

19 NC Franciosi Claudio        ITA CAM AV 1437 0 0 1960 M 127580

18 NC Franciosi Fausto         ITA CAM AV 1458 0 0 1993 M 127151

6 3N Fumarulo Emanuele        ITA PUG BT 1488 0 0 1992 M 120548

15 NC Gerardi Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1464 0 0 1973 M 125119

5 NC Lombardi Vincenzo        ITA PUG BT 1407 0 0 1996 M 120545

4 NC Lorusso Serena           ITA PUG BA 1476 0 0 1994 F 116698

1 2N Marinaro Rosanna         ITA PUG FG 0 0 1957 F

14 3N Monticelli Luigi         ITA PUG BA 1524 0 0 1952 M 125020

8 3N Pastore Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1461 0 0 1979 M 121939

9 NC Prencipe Gaetano AntonioITA PUG BA 1476 0 0 1965 M 121940

17 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA PUG FG 1302 0 0 1967 M 126069

2 3N Spina Ezio               ITA PUG BT 1245 0 0 1950 M 107647
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2S Adabbo Giovanna          ITA 1328 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1961 F 111289

20 NC Antonacci Umberto        ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1988 M 127824

10 3N Carrasso Daniele         ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 M 121948

11 2N Cervino Ferdinando       ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1958 M 122885

16 NC Cristantiello Emilio     ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1992 M 125819

12 NC De Gioia Francesco       ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1993 M 123294

7 NC De Pace Orlando          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1979 M 121745

13 NC Doronzo Michele          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1996 M 123511

19 NC Franciosi Claudio        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1960 M 127580

18 NC Franciosi Fausto         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1993 M 127151

6 3N Fumarulo Emanuele        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 M 120548

15 NC Gerardi Giuseppe         ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1973 M 125119

5 NC Lombardi Vincenzo        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1996 M 120545

4 NC Lorusso Serena           ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1994 F 116698

14 3N Monticelli Luigi         ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1952 M 125020

8 3N Pastore Giuseppe         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1979 M 121939

9 NC Prencipe Gaetano AntonioITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 121940

17 NC Russo Gianfranco         ITA 1302 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1967 M 126069

2 3N Spina Ezio               ITA 1245 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1950 M 107647
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